Six-Element SMD Photodiode
Array
OPR2100, OPR2100T, OPR2100HS,
OPR2100HST
© TT electronics plc Issue E     11/2016     Page 1
TT Electronics | Optek Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Ste. 130, Carrollton, TX USA 75006 |Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com

 Easily mountable in any configuration
 Suitable for harsh industrial operating conditions
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Sensor
# of
Elements
Responsivity
(mA/mW) Min
Reverse Voltage
Breakdown
Active Area
mm2(each)
Packaging Bandwidth
OPR2100 Photodiode Array 6   0.45   50   3.45 Tube 55kHz
OPR2100T Photodiode Array 6 0.45 50 3.45 Tape & Reel  55kHz
OPR2100HS Photodiode Array 6 0.45 50 3.45 Tube 200kHz
OPR2100HST Photodiode Array 6 0.45 50 3.45 Tape & Reel  200kHz